
Pray for the Nations
African-American in United States

Source: Tamarcus Brown - Unsplash

Population: 42,011,000
World Popl: 42,011,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Antiguan in Antigua and Barbuda

Source: Robby Breadner - Wikimedia

Population: 76,000
World Popl: 77,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.6%

Chr Adherents: 94.9%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Antiguan in Canada

Source: Robby Breadner - Wikimedia

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 77,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Bahamian in Bahamas

Source: jcdonelson - Pixabay

Population: 250,000
World Popl: 250,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Bahamas English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 43.5%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Grenadian in Canada

Source: Willipixel - Pixabay

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 110,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Grenadian English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Grenadian in Grenada

Source: Willipixel - Pixabay

Population: 102,000
World Popl: 110,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Grenadian English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.3%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Nicaraguan in Nicaragua

Source: Anonymous

Population: 292,000
World Popl: 292,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 18.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Vincentian in Canada

Source: FAOAmericas - Flickr

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 90,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Vincentian English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Afro-Vincentian in St Vincent and Grenadines

Source: FAOAmericas - Flickr

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 90,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Vincentian English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 46.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Anguilla

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 36.3%

Chr Adherents: 92.9%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Antigua and Barbuda

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Canada

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Saint Kitts and Nevis

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antiguan, mixed in Sint Maarten

Source: St Kitts and Nevis Photo Stream 

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 77,100

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antilles English-speaking in Curacao

Source: Thijs Van Dongen - Wikimedia

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 15,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Antilles English-speaking in Sint Maarten

Source: Thijs Van Dongen - Wikimedia

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 15,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Aukan, Ndjuka in French Guiana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 73,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Aukan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aukan, Ndjuka in Guyana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 800
World Popl: 73,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Aukan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aukan, Ndjuka in Suriname

Source: Anonymous

Population: 49,000
World Popl: 73,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Aukan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahamian in Bahamas

Source: jcdonelson - Pixabay

Population: 96,000
World Popl: 146,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 40.0%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahamian in Canada

Source: jcdonelson - Pixabay

Population: 600
World Popl: 146,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahamian in United States

Source: jcdonelson - Pixabay

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 146,600

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 35.0%

Chr Adherents: 92.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Barbadian in Barbados

Source: Anonymous

Population: 243,000
World Popl: 326,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 38.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.3%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Barbadian in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 326,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Barbadian in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 70,000
World Popl: 326,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bermudan, mixed in Bermuda

Source: National Archives

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 4,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 98.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Black Creole, Gullah in United States

Source: Mattstone911 - Wikimedia

Population: 305,000
World Popl: 305,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Sea Island English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Bermudan in Bermuda

Source: Stiller Beobachter - Wikimedia

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.9%

Chr Adherents: 93.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Caribbean, other in Canada

Source: Stiller Beobachter - Wikimedia

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 14.0%

Chr Adherents: 87.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Caribbean, other in Cayman Islands

Source: Stiller Beobachter - Wikimedia

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 79.4%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Caribbean, other in United States

Source: Stiller Beobachter - Wikimedia

Population: 164,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 11.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cayman Islander in Cayman Islands

Source: Anonymous

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 35,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 21.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Guadeloupe

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 56.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Jamaica

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Puerto Rico

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Saint Kitts and Nevis

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 25.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Saint Lucia

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 6.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in St Vincent and Grenadines

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 3.0%

Chr Adherents: 20.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
East Indian in Virgin Islands (U.S.)

Source: RVA - Pixabay

Population: 600
World Popl: 113,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Minimally Reached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 15.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in French Guiana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in Guyana

Source: Anonymous

Population: 157,000
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 26.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in Suriname

Source: Anonymous

Population: 74,000
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 86.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 113,000
World Popl: 386,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guyanese, Mullato in Guyana

Source: DVIDS - Picryl

Population: 81,000
World Popl: 81,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Guyanese Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 80.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Aruba

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 600
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Bahamas

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 25.0%

Chr Adherents: 86.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Canada

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 27.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Cayman Islands

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 75.5%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Colombia

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Partially reached
Evangelicals: 8.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.4%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Costa Rica

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 15.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.4%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Dominican Republic

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 82.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Honduras

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 53,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Jamaica

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 2,572,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 32.2%

Chr Adherents: 84.3%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in Panama

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 409,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in United Kingdom

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Jamaican English Creole
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jamaican in United States

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 69,000
World Popl: 3,367,300

Total Countries: 12
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.0%

Chr Adherents: 83.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kwinti in Suriname

Population: 300
World Popl: 300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Kwinti
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 2.0%

Chr Adherents: 70.0%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Montserratan in Canada

Source: U. S. Navy - Picryl

Population: 300
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 23.0%

Chr Adherents: 88.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Montserratan in Montserrat

Source: U. S. Navy - Picryl

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 28.3%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Montserratan in United States

Source: U. S. Navy - Picryl

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Leeward Caribbean English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 22.0%

Chr Adherents: 96.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saramaccan in French Guiana

Source: IFES - Flickr

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 36,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Saramaccan
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 0.8%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saramaccan in Suriname

Source: IFES - Flickr

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 36,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Saramaccan
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trinidanian, Creole-English in Trinidad and Tobago

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Trinidadian English Creol
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 74.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Trinidadian in Canada

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 85.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trinidadian, Afro-Caribbean in Trinidad and Tobago

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 812,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 36.6%

Chr Adherents: 86.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turks and Caicos Creole English in Turks and Caicos Isl

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Turks and Caicos English 
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 37.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Trinidadian in United States

Source: Masters View / Howard Erickson

Population: 106,000
World Popl: 980,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 66.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Virgin Islander in British Virgin Islands

Source: Lee Cannon - Flickr

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 80,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Virgin Islands English Cr
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 31.0%

Chr Adherents: 94.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Virgin Islander in Curacao

Source: Lee Cannon - Flickr

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 80,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Virgin Islands English Cr
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 30.0%

Chr Adherents: 95.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Virgin Islander in Virgin Islands (U.S.)

Source: Lee Cannon - Flickr

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 80,200

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Virgin Islands English Cr
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 24.0%

Chr Adherents: 97.0%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
West Indian Mulatto in Dominican Republic

Source: Joreg Estevez

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Superficially reached
Evangelicals: 1.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Afro-Caribbean, other in Argentina

Source: blackstarvideo - Pixabay

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 119,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: Spanish
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 12.0%

Chr Adherents: 90.0%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Afro-Caribbean, other in Canada

Source: blackstarvideo - Pixabay

Population: 117,000
World Popl: 119,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Afro-American, Northern

Main Language: English
Main Religion: Christianity

Status: ● Significantly reached
Evangelicals: 20.0%

Chr Adherents: 91.7%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


